may be assisted by the provision of a good faith report per s. 181 of the Act. 

Determination 

[25] For the reasons set out above I find Mr Taylor was unjustifiably dismissed 

and that he is to be paid the following monies by the Company: 

a. 10 public holidays = $ 1,004.00 (one thousand and four dollars) gross; 

b. Holiday pay = $1,100.00 (one thousand and one hundred dollars) gross; 

c. 3 weeks lost wages = $1,506.00 (one thousand and five hundred and six 

dollars) gross; and 

d. Compensation for humiliation, etc = $10,000.00 (ten thousand dollars). 

[26] In all the circumstances I am satisfied that the Company should contribute to 

Mr Taylor’s fair and reasonable costs by paying him $3,000 (three thousand